
NESCAFFE 2.00 $
CAPPUCCINO 2.50

2.75
3.00
4.00

$
HOT CHOCOLATE $
LEBANESE COFFE M $
LEBANESE COFFE L $

2.00TEA $

SOFT DRINKS CAN 1.50
2.00
1.00
0.50
1.25

2.50
3.00
2.50
1.50

$
ICE TEA $
ANANAS EXTRA $
WATER S $
WATER L $
LEBANESE BEER $

$
$
$

MEXICAN BEER
ENERGY DRINK
SPARKLING WATER

2.50
3.00

$
$

FRESH ORANGE

3.75
2.50
3.00
2.00

FRESH STRAWBERRY
FRESH STRAWBERRY BANANA $

$
$
$

LEMONADE
MINTED LEMONADE
WARED  

2.00 $JALLAB
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Ask For Prices

GLASS OF WINE 4.00 $
WINE BOTTLE 20.00$
RED LABEL B
GLASS OF WHISKEY RL
BLACK LABEL B
GLASS OF WHISKEY BL
KETLE ONE B 
KETLE ONE GLASS
STOLY GOLD BOTTLE
STOLY GOLD GLASS
ARAK 1/4
ARAK 1/2
ARAK 1 LITRE
TEQUILA
ABSOULT 
DON JULIO
HENDRICKS
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